
CONVENÇÕES

Estaqueamento

Poste Existente

CercaXX

Muro Existente

Plantio de grama

Pavimentação

Meio Fio Executar

PERFIL NATURAL
PERFIL PROJETADO

0
.3

0 0
.1

5
0

.1
5

PASSEIO

CALÇAMENTO

MEIO-FIO

ESC.: 1:20

CORTE TRANSVERSAL

DETALHE
MEIO-FIO

0.12

0.15

PERFIL
NATURAL

PERFIL
PROJETADO

PERFIL
NATURAL

PERFIL
PROJETADO

Topográfo:
Mateus Turatti - Eng. Florestal - CREA/SC 111.227-5

Projeto:
Mateus José Poletto - Eng Civil - CREA/SC 102.733-9

MATEUS JOSÉ POLETTO
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